
College School Name Contact Number 

College of Arts, 

Social Sciences and 

Celtic Studies 

Not applicable 
Catherine McCurry
Toni Pehar
Dr Rosemary Crosse - Student 
Support Officer  

artsundergrad@universityofgalway.ie 
rosemary.crosse@universityofgalway.ie

091-493958 

College of Business, 

Public Policy and 

Law 

J.E. Cairnes School 

of Business & 

Economics 

Teresa Lydon businessstudentadvisor@universityofgalway.ie 

Shannon College of 

Hotel Management 

Mary Brennan Mary.Brennan@universityofgalway.ie 061-712317 

061-712315 

School of Law Carmel Flynn carmel.flynn@universityofgalway.ie 091-49 3082
091-49 2387

College of 

Medicine, Nursing 

and Health Sciences 

School of Nursing Deirdre Roche deirdre.roche@universityofgalway.ie 3940, 091-493940 

School of Medicine Maire Joyce schoolofmedicine@universityofgalway.ie 5941, 091 495941 
Anne Marie Gilchrist 
Deirdre Sheridan 

annmarie.gilchrist@universityofgalway.ie 
dsheridan@universityofgalway.ie 

4425, 091-494425 

School of Health 

Sciences 

(Occupational 

Therapy, Podiatric 

Medicine, Health 

Promotion, Speech 

and Language 

Therapy) 

Lorraine Kent schoolofhealthsciences@universityofgalway.ie 4288, 091-494288 

College of Science 

and Engineering 

School of Biological 

and Chemical 
Sciences 

Padraig Hynes science-engineering@universityofgalway.ie 2460, 091-492460 

School of Computer 

Science 

Deirdre King science-engineering@universityofgalway.ie 

kelly.l.moore@universityofgalway.ie 

3259, 091-493259 

School of 
Engineering 

Mairead Faherty science-engineering@universityofgalway.ie 
kelly.l.moore@universityofgalway.ie 

2101, 091-492101 

Mathematics, 

Statistics and 

Applied 

Mathematics 

Joan Hurney science-engineering@universityofgalway.ie 2332, 091-492332 

Natural Sciences Siobhan Gaughan science-engineering@universityofgalway.ie 2520, 091-492520 
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